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31141 CHALLENGE DU FAIR PLAY GROUPAMA

2ème Division Play Off

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré
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A.S. Corbarieu

F.C. Du Brulhois

Esp. Vazeracais

U.S. Realville Cayrac

St Nauphary A.C.

Castelsarrasin Gandalou F.C.

F.C. Montpezat Puylaroque

F.C. Negrepelisse Montricoux

Av. Lavitois

A.S. Bourretoise

Ent. Valver Foot 82

S.C. Lafrancaisain

F.C. Bourg De Visa Miramont

U.S. Escatalinoise

Ent. Montbeton Lacourt St Pierre

Loubejac Ardus F. C.

F.C. Quercy Rouergue

A.S. Stephanoise

R.C. Escazeaux

La Nicolaite

Av.S. Campsanais

F.T. St Sardos Comberouger Bouillac

F.C. Beaumontois

F.C. Goudourville-Auvillar

F.C. Albiassain

A.S. Savenes Verdun

F.C.U.S. Molieres

Am.S. Mirabelaise

St. Caussadais

Cazes O.

S.C. Montacutain

Violette S. Aucamville

Stade Larrazettois Garganvillar
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547389
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551411

581890

521601

520189

506029

524784

510920

532863

532385

516623

549538

512976

519171

505949

506016

525735

527484

506022
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   Nb. 
équipes

   Nb.
matchs
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Par nombre de matchs joués Total

-  0.25

-  0.28

-  0.33

-  0.44

-  0.47

-  0.53

-  0.55

-  0.55

-  0.62

-  0.62

-  0.66

-  0.83

-  0.85

-  0.88

-  0.88

-  0.88

-  1.00

-  1.11

-  1.25

-  1.28

-  1.33

-  1.37

-  1.50

-  1.57

-  1.66

-  1.83

-  2.22

-  2.33

-  3.66

-  4.00

-  4.25

-  4.42

-  4.57


